
TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.74 8 $2.50 $20.00
Consumable My Prep ABC Scrapbook $14.45 1 $14.95 $14.95
Consumable Olympic A4 Exercise Book 25mm ruled (Ref E254) $0.68 3 $1.02 $3.06
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 1 $3.50 $3.50
Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 1 $1.95 $1.95
Consumable Manilla Folder F'cap Buff $0.48 4 $0.99 $3.96
Consumable Staedtler Twistable crayons 12pk $3.98 2 $5.05 $10.10
Consumable Whiteboard pen, black (teachable black triangle) $0.96 6 $2.30 $13.80
Consumable Faber Castelle Triangular JUNIOR  coloured pencils - 12 pack $3.86 2 $4.90 $9.80
Consumable Triangular Jumbo Grip - beginner lead pencils $0.35 20 $1.10 $22.00
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 6 $1.30 $7.80
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Structured Sythethic Phonics and Spelling text $14.50 1 $18.95 $18.95
Consumable Qld Targeting Handwriting Book Prep $12.50 1 $17.95 $17.95
Consumable A4 Quill 80gsm paper bright colours 25 pack $4.39 1 $4.39 $4.39
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 4 $7.75 $31.00
Consumable Sticky tape 18mm x 66m $1.13 1 $1.49 $1.49
Classroom resource * Home Satchel $5.50 1 $6.50 $6.50
Classroom resource * Library Bag – plain calico $1.95 1 $2.95 $2.95
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.40 $2.40
Classroom resource # Personal A4 Magnetic Whiteboard $3.95 1 $6.95 $6.95
Classroom resource # Dynamic Stereo Headphones $19.99 1 $19.99 $19.99
Online program Decodable Readers Australia online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $300.00 $300.00
Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Prep Hats $9.90 1 $9.90 $9.90

Total $551.64

An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

Stationery and Book List
Prep - 2024



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.74 5 $2.50 $12.50
Consumable Writer Premium 64 Page Story Book EB6595 18mm Dotted Thirds $1.42 2 $2.40 $4.80
Consumable Writer Premium 64 Page Project Book EB6520 18mm Dotted Thirds $1.27 3 $2.10 $6.30
Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 2 $2.75 $5.50
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 3 $2.35 $7.05
Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 2 $1.95 $3.90
Consumable Manilla Folder F'cap Buff $0.48 2 $0.99 $1.98
Consumable Exercise Book Yr1 A4 $0.65 4 $0.80 $3.20
Consumable Exercise Book Yr1 $0.65 2 $0.70 $1.40
Consumable Exercise Book Yr2 A4 $0.72 2 $0.80 $1.60
Consumable Exercise Book A4, Grid Ruled 10mm 48 page $0.73 2 $1.00 $2.00
Consumable Staedtler Twistable crayons 12pk $3.98 2 $5.05 $10.10
Consumable Triangular Jumbo Grip - beginner lead pencils $0.35 20 $1.10 $22.00
Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95
Consumable Faber Castelle Triangular JUNIOR coloured pencils - 12 pack $3.86 2 $4.90 $9.80
Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Whiteboard pen, black (teachable black triangle) $0.96 8 $2.30 $18.40
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 6 $1.30 $7.80
Consumable Ruler, 30 cm only, Wooden $0.50 1 $0.99 $0.99
Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 2 $1.68 $3.36
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Qld Targeting Handwriting Book 1 $12.50 1 $17.95 $17.95
Consumable Watercolour Palette 12 colours $4.05 1 $6.89 $6.89
Consumable A4 Quill 80gsm paper bright colours 25 pack $4.39 1 $4.39 $4.39
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 4 $6.95 $27.80
Consumable Sticky tape 18mm x 66m $1.13 1 $1.49 $1.49
Classroom resource * Home Work Satchel $5.50 1 $5.55 $5.55
Classroom resource * My Personal Dictionary for Qld $9.54 1 $9.54 $9.54
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.00 $2.00
Online program Decodable Readers Australia online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $300.00 $300.00
Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95
Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $571.42
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

Stationery and Book List
Year 1 - 2024



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.74 6 $2.96 $17.76
Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 1 $2.75 $2.75
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 3 $2.35 $7.05
Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 1 $1.95 $1.95
Consumable Exercise Book A4 Yr 2 48 page $0.65 4 $1.09 $4.36
Consumable Exercise Book Y2 48 page (9x7 size) $0.65 2 $1.09 $2.18
Consumable Exercise Book A4, Grid Ruled 10mm 48 page $0.65 1 $1.49 $1.49
Consumable Pencils Coloured, Staedtler 12s $1.35 2 $4.50 $9.00
Consumable Pencil, Staedtler Natural Graphite HB $0.21 24 $0.35 $8.40
Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95
Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Staedtler Twistable crayons 12pk $3.52 2 $4.98 $9.96
Consumable Whiteboard pen, black (teachable black triangle) $0.96 8 $2.30 $18.40
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 5 $1.30 $6.50
Consumable Ruler, 30 cm only, Wooden $0.50 1 $0.99 $0.99
Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 4 $1.68 $6.72
Consumable Pencil Case, 32 x 17 cm, Tartan 1 zip $1.68 1 $2.20 $2.20
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Document Wallet Buff FC $0.48 2 $0.98 $1.96
Consumable Watercolour Palette 12 colours $4.05 1 $6.89 $6.89
Consumable Qld Targeting Handwriting Book 2 $12.50 1 $17.95 $17.95
Consumable A4 Quill 80gsm paper bright colours 25 pack $4.39 1 $3.79 $3.79
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 4 $6.95 $27.80
Consumable Sticky tape 18mm x 66m $1.13 1 $1.49 $1.49
Classroom resource * Home Work Satchel $5.50 1 $5.55 $5.55
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.40 $2.40
Online program Decodable Readers Australia online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $300.00 $300.00
Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95
Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $540.67
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

Stationery and Book List
Year 2 - 2024



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.74 5 $2.50 $12.50
Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 1 $2.75 $2.75
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 1 $0.99 $0.99
Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 1 $1.95 $1.95
Consumable Exercise Book A4, Grid Ruled 10mm 48 page $0.73 2 $1.49 $2.98
Consumable Exercise Book A4, Yr 3/4, 48 page $0.72 8 $1.00 $8.00
Consumable Exercise Book Feint Ruled A4 96 page $0.95 1 $1.15 $1.15
Consumable Pencils Coloured, Staedtler 12s $1.45 2 $4.50 $9.00
Consumable Staedtler Twistable crayons 12pk $3.52 2 $4.98 $9.96
Consumable Nikko Name Permanent Ink Marker #150 Black $1.25 1 $3.80 $3.80
Consumable Pencil, Staedtler  Natural Graphite HB $0.21 24 $0.35 $8.40
Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95
Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Whiteboard Markers TEACHABLES Chisel tip $0.63 4 $2.50 $10.00
Consumable Marker Finepoint 99L, Nikko Black $1.25 1 $2.20 $2.20
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 4 $1.30 $5.20
Consumable Ruler, 30 cm only, Wooden $0.50 1 $0.99 $0.99
Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 5 $1.68 $8.40
Consumable Pencil sharpener, 2 hole barrel $0.65 2 $1.92 $3.84
Consumable Pencil Case, 32 x 17 cm, Tartan 1 zip $1.68 1 $2.48 $2.48
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Document Wallet Buff FC $0.48 2 $0.98 $1.96
Consumable Qld Targeting Handwriting Book 3 $12.50 1 $17.95 $17.95
Consumable A4 Quill 80gsm paper bright colours 25 pack $4.39 1 $3.79 $3.79
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 4 $6.95 $27.80
Classroom resource * Home Reading Satchel $5.50 1 $5.55 $5.55
Classroom resource * My Personal Dictionary for Qld $9.54 1 $12.95 $12.95
Classroom resource # Macmillan Australian Primary Dictionary $18.95 1 $21.99 $21.99
Classroom resource # Macmillan Primary Atlas $22.95 1 $24.50 $24.50
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.40 $2.40
Classroom resource * Yamaha Recorder YRS24B $9.08 1 $15.99 $15.99
Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95
Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $302.60
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

A Library Bag is not included in the scheme and should be provided by the family.

Stationery and Book List
Year 3 - 2024



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.75 3 $2.50 $7.50
Consumable Document Wallet - Beautone Plastic $0.75 2 $1.98 $3.96
Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 2 $2.75 $5.50
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 2 $2.35 $4.70
Consumable Document Wallet Buff FC $0.48 2 $1.00 $2.00
Consumable Exercise Book Grid Ruled 10mm A4 48 page $0.75 6 $1.49 $8.94
Consumable Exercise Book A4, Yr 3/4, 48 page $0.72 12 $1.00 $12.00
Consumable Exercise Book Feint Ruled A4 96 page $0.78 1 $1.15 $1.15
Consumable Pencils Coloured, Staedtler 12s $1.45 2 $4.50 $9.00
Consumable Staedtler Twistable crayons 12pk $3.52 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Pencil, Staedtler  Natural Graphite HB $0.21 24 $0.35 $8.40
Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95
Consumable Marker Finepoint 99L, Nikko Black $1.25 1 $2.20 $2.20
Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 4 $1.30 $5.20
Consumable Ruler, 30 cm and mm, Wooden $0.50 2 $0.99 $1.98
Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 5 $1.68 $8.40
Consumable Pencil sharpener, 2 hole barrel $0.65 2 $1.92 $3.84
Consumable Pencil Case, 32 x 17 cm, Tartan 1 zip $1.68 1 $2.48 $2.48
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Whiteboard Markers TEACHABLES Chisel tip $0.63 4 $2.70 $10.80
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 2 $6.95 $13.90
Classroom resource # Macmillan Australian Primary Dictionary $18.95 1 $21.99 $21.99
Classroom resource # Macmillan Primary Atlas $22.95 1 $24.50 $24.50
Classroom resource * Yamaha Recorder YRS24B $9.08 1 $15.99 $15.99
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.40 $2.40
Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95

Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $247.44
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

A Library Bag is not included in the scheme and should be provided by the family.

Stationery and Book List
Year 4 - 2024



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.75 2 $2.96 $5.92
Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 2 $2.75 $5.50
Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 2 $2.35 $4.70
Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 2 $1.95 $3.90
Consumable Manilla Folder F'cap Buff $0.48 2 $0.99 $1.98
Consumable Exercise Book Grid Ruled 10mm A4 48 page $0.75 4 $1.49 $5.96
Consumable Exercise Book A4 48 page, generic, feint E848 $0.64 12 $1.59 $19.08
Consumable Exercise Book Feint Ruled A4 96 page $0.78 1 $1.19 $1.19
Consumable Pencils Coloured, Staedtler 12s $1.45 2 $4.50 $9.00
Consumable Pencil, Staedtler Natural Graphite HB $0.21 24 $0.35 $8.40
Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95
Consumable Nikko Name Permanent Ink Marker #150 Black $1.25 1 $3.80 $3.80
Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98
Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25
Consumable Micador Oil Pastels 48pk $11.90 1 $24.90 $24.90
Consumable Whiteboard Markers TEACHABLES Chisel tip $0.63 6 $2.70 $16.20
Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Blue $0.28 1 $0.89 $0.89
Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Red $0.31 1 $0.89 $0.89
Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Black $0.28 1 $0.89 $0.89
Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 4 $1.30 $5.20
Consumable Ruler, 30 cm and mm, Wooden $0.50 1 $0.99 $0.99
Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 6 $1.68 $10.08
Consumable Pencil sharpener, 2 hole barrel $0.65 2 $1.92 $3.84
Consumable Pencil Case, 32 x 17 cm, Tartan 1 zip $1.48 1 $2.48 $2.48
Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 2 $6.95 $13.90
Classroom resource # Macmillan Australian Primary Dictionary $18.95 1 $21.99 $21.99
Classroom resource # Macmillan Primary Atlas $22.95 1 $24.50 $24.50
Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.30 1 $2.40 $2.40
Classroom resource # Maths Set, Celco No. 105 $3.15 1 $3.68 $3.68
Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95
Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $275.39
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

A Library Bag is not included in the scheme and should be provided by the family.

Stationery and Book List
Year 5 - 2023



TYPE OF RESOURCE DESCRIPTION  School 
Purchase Price 

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED  RRP Each RRP Total

Consumable Animal Magic Scrapbook $1.75 2 $2.96 $5.92

Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Cardboard $0.48 2 $0.98 $1.96

Consumable Sketch Pad A4, Olympic $1.35 2 $2.75 $5.50

Consumable Display Book A4 20 Pocket $1.60 2 $0.99 $1.98

Consumable Manilla Folder F'cap Buff $0.48 3 $0.99 $2.97

Consumable Document Wallet F'cap Poly with Velcro $0.75 2 $1.95 $3.90

Consumable Exercise Book Grid Ruled 10mm A4 48 page $0.75 2 $1.49 $2.98

Consumable Exercise Book Grid Ruled 7mm A4 48 page $0.65 1 $1.29 $1.29

Consumable Exercise Book A4 48 page, generic, feint E848 $0.64 6 $1.59 $9.54

Consumable Exercise Book Feint Ruled A4 128 page $1.25 6 $1.55 $9.30

Consumable Exercise Book Feint Ruled A4 96 page $0.78 1 $1.19 $1.19

Consumable Pencils Coloured, Staedtler 12s $1.45 2 $4.50 $9.00

Consumable Nikko Name Permanent Ink Marker #150 Black $1.25 2 $3.80 $7.60

Consumable Pencil, Staedtler Natural Graphite HB $0.21 24 $0.35 $8.40

Consumable Faber-Castell Connector Pens Pk/20 $6.54 1 $9.95 $9.95

Consumable Micador Oil Pastels 48pk $11.90 1 $24.90 $24.90

Consumable Highlighter, Faber, various colours, wallet of 4 $3.57 1 $4.98 $4.98

Consumable Teachable Mini Whiteboard Eraser $0.72 1 $3.25 $3.25

Consumable Whiteboard Markers TEACHABLES Chisel tip $0.63 4 $2.70 $10.80

Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Blue $0.28 2 $0.89 $1.78

Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Red $0.31 2 $0.89 $1.78

Consumable Ballpoint Pens, Staedtler Medium, Black $0.28 2 $0.89 $1.78

Consumable Glue Stick, 40g,  Creatistics Superstik $0.85 3 $2.50 $7.50

Consumable Ruler, 30 cm and mm, Wooden $0.50 1 $0.99 $0.99

Consumable Eraser Faber Plastic, 7086/30 $0.39 4 $1.68 $6.72

Consumable Pencil sharpener, 2 hole barrel $0.65 2 $1.92 $3.84

Consumable Pencil Case, 32 x 17 cm, Tartan 1 zip $1.48 1 $2.48 $2.48

Consumable A4 copy paper Responsible Fibre 68gsm white 500 sheets ream $5.08 2 $6.95 $13.90

Classroom resource # Scissors, Plastic handle, Smart brand, 170 mm $1.32 1 $2.40 $2.40

Classroom resource # Macmillan Australian Primary Dictionary $18.95 1 $21.99 $21.99

Classroom resource # Macmillan Primary Atlas $22.95 1 $24.50 $24.50

Classroom resource # Maths Set, Celco No. 105 $3.15 1 $3.68 $3.68

Classroom resource # Mathomat – Classic, Geometric Maths Template $14.95 1 $14.95 $14.95

Online program Mathletics Online Membership (covers both home and school access) $11.60 1 $39.95 $39.95

Online program Bridge Builders online (covers both home and school access) $15.00 1 $15.00 $15.00

Total $288.65
An asterisk (*) indicates the item is used by the student across more than one year.
A hash (#) indicates the item is hired for the year and won’t be given to the student at the end of the year .

A Library Bag is not included in the scheme and should be provided by the family.

Stationery and Book List
Year 6 - 2023
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